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1 1 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320309905 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  PANVAD KAWANT

2 2 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290400610 Govt. sec And High. Sec. school,Beraja Beraja beraja

3 3 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290404135 G.V.J. Govt. High school- Khambhalia Khambhalia Khambhalia

4 4 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290408809 MODEL SCHOOL VINJALAPAR KHAMBHALIYA

5 5 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290303013 GOVERNMENT MODEL SCHOOL, KALYANPUR KALYANPUR KALYANPUR 

6 6 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290100523 SHRI V M GHELANI GOVT HIGH SCHOOL BHANVAD BHANVAD

7 7 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290400610 Govt. sec And High. Sec. school,Beraja Beraja beraja

8 8 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290404135 G.V.J. Govt. High school- Khambhalia Khambhalia Khambhalia

9 9 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290304218 GOVT. Higher Sec. School - LAMBA LAMBA KALYANPUR

10 10 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE JAMNAGAR 24100202314 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL LATIPUR DHROL

11 11 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE JAMNAGAR 24100702003 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL DHUDASIYA JAMNAGAR 

12 12 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE JUNAGADH 24120706474 MAN.KE.KA.SHASHTRI VIDHYALAY-MANGROL MANGROL MANGROL

13 13 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE KACHCHH 24010500518 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KHAVDA KHAVDA BHUJ

14 14 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE KACHCHH 24010805104 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, BADA BADA MANDVI

15 15 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE KACHCHH 24010209108 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,  GAGODAR GAGODAR RAPAR

16 16 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE KACHCHH 24010201506 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, FATEHGADH FATEHGADH RAPAR

17 17 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE KACHCHH 24010700603 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, VAYOR VAYOR ABADASA

18 18 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE KACHCHH 24010212928 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, RAPAR RAPAR RAPAR 

19 19 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE PORBANDAR 24110102704 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL VISAVADA VISAVADA PORBANDAR

20 20 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE SURENDRANAGAR 24080502008 GOVT. HIGHER SECONDRY SCHOOL KHODU VADHWAN

21 21 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE TAPI 24260703302 GOVT HIGHER SE. SCH. RAIGHADH NIZAR

22 22 ACCOUNT & COMMERCE VALSAD 24250512402 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, DAHIKHED DAHIKHED KAPRADA

GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL WISE VACANT POST
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23 1 BIOLOGY AMRELI 24131005629 GOVT. HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL,RAJULA RAJULA RAJULA

24 2 BIOLOGY AMRELI 24130603013 GOVT.HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL KHAMBHA KHAMBHA KHAMBHA

25 3 BIOLOGY ARAVALLI 24270405113 GOVT.  HIGH. SEC. SCHOOL, MALPUR JESINGPUR MALPUR 

26 4 BIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24021306924 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL (SCIENCE STREAM) LAKHANI LAKHANI

27 5 BIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24021410710 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL (SCIENCE STREAM) SUIGAM SUIGAM

28 6 BIOLOGY BHAVNAGAR 24140903703 MODEL SCHOOL MANVAD PALITANA

29 7 BIOLOGY BHAVNAGAR 24140600410 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, GHOGHA GHOGHA 

30 8 BIOLOGY BOTAD 24280408108 GOVT.HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, GADHADA GADHADA GADHADA

31 9 BIOLOGY DAHOD 24180816119 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, SANJELI SANJELI SANJELI

32 10 BIOLOGY DAHOD 24180507410 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, FATEPURA FATEPURA FATEPURA

33 11 BIOLOGY DAHOD 24180401509 MODEL SCHOOL DHANPUR DHANPUR

34 12 BIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010104507 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, DAYAPAR DAYAPAR LAKHPAT

35 13 BIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010308534 MODEL SCHOOL BHACHAU BHACHAU

36 14 BIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010407444 K.K.M.S. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, ANJAR ANJAR ANJAR 

37 15 BIOLOGY KACHCHH 24013017012 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, KOTHARA  KOTHARA ABDASA 

38 16 BIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010608018 SHETH K.V. GOVT. SEC.&HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL,NAKHATANA NAKHATRANA NAKHATRANA 

39 17 BIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010522106 ALFRED HIGH SCHOOL,BHUJ BHUJ BHUJ 

40 18 BIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010212928 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, RAPAR RAPAR RAPAR 

41 19 BIOLOGY MAHISAGAR 24310102405 GOVT HIGHER SEC.SCHOOL,DIWADA COLONY DIWADA COLONY KADANA

42 20 BIOLOGY MAHISAGAR 24310504421 MODEL SCHOOL BALASINOR BALASINOR

43 21 BIOLOGY MAHISAGAR 24310310007 GOVT HIGHER SEC.SCHOOL,KHAROL KHAROL LUNAWADA

44 22 BIOLOGY MORBI 24330502151 MODEL SCHOOL HALVAD HALVAD 

45 23 BIOLOGY MORBI 24330411449 MODEL SCHOOL WANKANER WANKANER 

46 24 BIOLOGY NARMADA 24200400106 GOVT.HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL, TILKWADA TILKWADA TILKWADA 

47 25 BIOLOGY NARMADA 24200309605 GOVT.HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL, SAGBARA SAGBARA SAGBARA

48 26 BIOLOGY NARMADA 24200308910 MODEL SCHOOL SELMBA SAGBARA

49 27 BIOLOGY SURENDRANAGAR 24080603316 GOVT. HIGHER SECONDRY SCHOOL MULI MULI

50 28 BIOLOGY SURENDRANAGAR 24080901222 GOVT. HIGHER SECONDRY SCHOOL CHUDA CHUDA

51 29 BIOLOGY SURENDRANAGAR 24080306620 GOVT. HIGHER SECONDRY SCHOOL PATADI PATADI

52 30 BIOLOGY SURENDRANAGAR 24080701826 SHETH J.S.HIGH
SCHOOL CHOTILA CHOTILA

53 31 BIOLOGY TAPI 24260700103 GOVT.HIGH.SC.NIZAR NIZAR NIZAR

54 32 BIOLOGY TAPI 24261606506 GOVT.HIGH.SC. KUKARMUNDA KUKARMUNDA KUKARMUNDA
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55 1 CHEMISTRY AMRELI 24131005629 GOVT. HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL,RAJULA RAJULA RAJULA

56 2 CHEMISTRY ARAVALLI 24270405113 GOVT.  HIGH. SEC. SCHOOL, MALPUR JESINGPUR MALPUR 

57 3 CHEMISTRY BHAVNAGAR 24141314117 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, JESAR JESAR

58 4 CHEMISTRY BHAVNAGAR 24140206010 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, VALLBHIPUR VALLBHIPUR

59 5 CHEMISTRY DAHOD 24180507410 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, FATEPURA FATEPURA FATEPURA

60 6 CHEMISTRY KACHCHH 24010308534 MODEL SCHOOL BHACHAU BHACHAU

61 7 CHEMISTRY KACHCHH 24010212928 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, RAPAR RAPAR RAPAR 

62 8 CHEMISTRY KACHCHH 24010104507 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, DAYAPAR DAYAPAR LAKHAPAT 

63 9 CHEMISTRY KACHCHH 24013017012 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, KOTHARA  KOTHARA ABDASA 

64 10 CHEMISTRY NARMADA 24200308910 MODEL SCHOOL SELMBA SAGBARA

65 11 CHEMISTRY PANCHMAHAL 24170903110 GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL MORVA (H) MORVA (H) MORVA (H)

66 12 CHEMISTRY RAJKOT 24091609923 Govt. H.S.
school Vinchhiya Vinchhiya

67 13 CHEMISTRY SURENDRANAGAR 24080603313 GOVT. HIGHER SECONDRY SCHOOL MULI MULI

68 14 CHEMISTRY SURENDRANAGAR 24080504827 SHETH N.T.M.HIGH SCHOOL S.NAGAR VADHWAN

69 15 CHEMISTRY TAPI 24260700103 GOVT.HIGH..SC.NIZAR (SCIENCE) NIZAR NIZAR

Page 3



Date : 06/11/2020

SR. NO
SUBJECT 

WISE SR NO.

SUBJECT OF VACANT

 POST

DISTRICT  

NAME
U-DISE CODE SCHOOL NAME VILLEGE NAME

BLOCK 

NAME

GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL WISE VACANT POST

70 1 ECONOMICS AMRELI 24131006804 GOVT.HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL VAVERA VAVERA RAJULA

71 2 ECONOMICS AMRELI 24130501621 MODEL SCHOOL JAFARABAD JAFARABAD

72 3 ECONOMICS AMRELI 24131000502 GOVT.HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL BABARIYADHAR BABARIYADHAR RAJULA

73 4 ECONOMICS AMRELI 24130503906 GOVT.HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL TIMBI TIMBI JAFARABAD

74 5 ECONOMICS AMRELI 24130200312 GOVT.KAMALSHI HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL BABRA BABRA

75 6 ECONOMICS AMRELI 24131002202 GOVT. HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL,DOLIYA DOLIYA RAJULA

76 7 ECONOMICS AMRELI 24130602302 GOVT. HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL,JAMAKA JAMAKA KHAMBHA

77 8 ECONOMICS BANASKANTHA 24021013302 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL VATDAU THARAD

78 9 ECONOMICS BANASKANTHA 24020601524 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL PATHAMDA THARAD

79 10 ECONOMICS BANASKANTHA 24020501707 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL CHHATRALA DEESA

80 11 ECONOMICS BANASKANTHA 24020516303 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL JORAPURA DEESA

81 12 ECONOMICS BANASKANTHA 24020500702 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL BALODHAR DEESA

82 13 ECONOMICS BANASKANTHA 24020706807 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL SHIYA DHANERA

83 14 ECONOMICS BANASKANTHA 24020802302 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL DUDASAN KANKREJ

84 15 ECONOMICS BHAVNAGAR 24140707703 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, VARAL SIHOR

85 16 ECONOMICS BOTAD 24280403702 GOVT.SECONDARY SCHOOL(RMSA), VAVDI VAVDI GADHADA

86 17 ECONOMICS BOTAD 24280200204 GOVT.SECONDARY SCHOOL(RMSA),ALAU ALAU RANPUR

87 18 ECONOMICS BOTAD 24280301605 GOVT.SECONDARY SCHOOL, SARVA SARVA BOTAD

88 19 ECONOMICS CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320302307 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CHICHABA CHICHABA KAWANT

89 20 ECONOMICS CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320603909 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL MUDHIYARI MUDHIYARI BODELI

90 21 ECONOMICS DANG 24230131015 GOV.  SECONDARY $ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL AHWA, TA: AHWA :DANG AHWA AHWA

91 22 ECONOMICS DANG 24230224502 GOV.  SECONDARY $ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PIPALDAHAD, TA: SUBIR :DANG  PIPALDAHAD SUBIR

92 23 ECONOMICS DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290400610 Govt. sec And High. Sec. school,Beraja Beraja beraja

93 24 ECONOMICS DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290404135 G.V.J. Govt. High school- Khambhalia Khambhalia Khambhalia

94 25 ECONOMICS DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290303011 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KALYANPUR KALYANPUR KALYANPUR 

95 26 ECONOMICS DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290408809 MODEL SCHOOL VINJALAPAR KHAMBHALIYA

96 27 ECONOMICS DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290303013 GOVERNMENT MODEL SCHOOL, KALYANPUR KALYANPUR KALYANPUR 

97 28 ECONOMICS DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290405706 Government sec. and higher sec. school-movan Movan Khambhaliya

98 29 ECONOMICS DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290105503 GOVERNMENT HIGHSCHOOL RUPAMORA RUPAMORA BHANVAD

99 30 ECONOMICS DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290304218 GOVT. Higher Sec. School - LAMBA LAMBA KALYANPUR

100 31 ECONOMICS JAMNAGAR 24100202314 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL LATIPUR DHROL

101 32 ECONOMICS JAMNAGAR 24100802309 SHREE SHETH K.D.V. GOVT.  
SEC. & HIGHER SEC.  SCHOOL JODIYA JODIYA 

102 33 ECONOMICS JAMNAGAR 24101004009 GOVT. SEC. & HIGHER SEC.  SCHOOL MODPAR LALPUR 

103 34 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24011001090 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,  BHADRESHVAR BHADRESHVAR MUNDRA

104 35 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010608018 SHETH K.V. HIGH SCHOOL, NAKHATRANA NAKHATRANA NAKHATRANA

105 36 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010204212 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, AADESAR AADESAR RAPAR

106 37 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010904108 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, BHUJPUR BHUJPUR MUNDRA

107 38 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010503204 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, DHORI DHORI BHUJ

108 39 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010103902 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, NAA. SAROVAR NARAYAN SAROVAR LAKHPAT

109 40 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010705318 MODEL SCHOOL NALIYA NALIYA

110 41 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010712102 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, NAREDI NAREDI ABADASA

111 42 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010212928 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, RAPAR RAPAR RAPAR

112 43 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010202907 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, SUVAI SUVAI RAPAR

113 44 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010905708 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, ZARAPARA ZARAPARA MUNDRA 

114 45 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010301507 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, MANAFARA MANFARA BHACHAU
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115 46 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010402208 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, RATNAL RATNAL ANJAR

116 47 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010511904 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, DESHALPAR(VANDHAY) DESHALAPAR
(VANDHAY) BHUJ 

117 48 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 2.4014E+11 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, AADHOI AADHOI BHACHAU 

118 49 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010407451 MODEL SCHOOL ANJAR ANJAR 

119 50 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010407443 SHETH D.V. GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL,ANJAR ANJAR ANJAR 

120 51 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010201506 GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, FATEHGADH FATEHGADH RAPAR

121 52 ECONOMICS KACHCHH 24010522106 ALFRED HIGH SCHOOL BHUJ BHUJ BHUJ

122 53 ECONOMICS MORBI 24330202516 MODEL SCHOOL MOTIBARAR MALIYA 

123 54 ECONOMICS MORBI 24330100705 HIGHER SEC SCHOOL-BAGTHLA BAGTHLA MORBI 

124 55 ECONOMICS MORBI 24330507808 HIGHER SEC SCHOOL-TIKAR (RAN) TIKAR (RAN) HALVAD 

125 56 ECONOMICS NARMADA 24200521808 GOVT.HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL, RAJPIPLA RAJPIPLA NANDOD

126 57 ECONOMICS PORBANDAR 24110102103 GOVERNMENT SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL - NAGKA NAGKA PORBANDAR

127 58 ECONOMICS RAJKOT 24090301105 Govt. Higher
Secondary
School Dadvi Jam-Kandorna

128 59 ECONOMICS RAJKOT 24090303605 Govt. Higher
Secondary
School Raydi Jam-Kandorna

129 60 ECONOMICS SABARKANTHA 24050106408 Gov High. Sec. School Khedva khedbrahma

130 61 ECONOMICS SURENDRANAGAR 24080604605 GOVT.H.S.SCHOOL SARALA MULI

131 62 ECONOMICS SURENDRANAGAR 24080603316 MODEL SCHOOL MULI MULI

132 63 ECONOMICS SURENDRANAGAR 24080206609 MODEL SCHOOL SOLADI DHRANGDHRA

133 64 ECONOMICS SURENDRANAGAR 24080901402 MODEL SCHOOL GOKHARVALA CHUDA

134 65 ECONOMICS SURENDRANAGAR 24080207004 GOVT.H.S.SCHOOL VASADAVA DHANGADHARA

135 66 ECONOMICS SURENDRANAGAR 24081004604 GOVT.H.S.SCHOOL PANSINA LIMBADI

136 67 ECONOMICS SURENDRANAGAR 24080701826 SHETH J.S.HIGH
SCHOOL CHOTILA CHOTILA

137 68 ECONOMICS TAPI 24261604702 GOVT.HIGH.SEC.SC. SADGAVAN SADGAVAN KUKARMUNDA

138 69 ECONOMICS TAPI 24261409504 GOVT.HIGH.SEC.SC. LAKHALI LAKHALI VYARA

139 70 ECONOMICS VALSAD 24250512402 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, DAHIKHED DAHIKHED KAPRADA
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140 1 ENGLISH AMRELI 24131006804 GOVT.HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL VAVERA VAVERA RAJULA

141 2 ENGLISH AMRELI 24130501621 MODEL SCHOOL JAFARABAD JAFARABAD

142 3 ENGLISH AMRELI 24130501905 GOVT.HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL KADIYALI KADIYALI JAFARABAD

143 4 ENGLISH AMRELI 24130503906 GOVT.HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL TIMBI TIMBI JAFARABAD

144 5 ENGLISH AMRELI 24131002202 GOVT. HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL,DOLIYA DOLIYA RAJULA

145 6 ENGLISH AMRELI 24130602302 GOVT. HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL,JAMAKA JAMAKA KHAMBHA

146 7 ENGLISH AMRELI 24130203202 GOVT. HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL,NANIKUNDAL NANI KUNDAL BABRA 

147 8 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020319402 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL VIJALASAN DANTA 

148 9 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020700304 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL ANAPUR GADH DHANERA

149 10 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020705704 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL RAVI DHANERA

150 11 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24021408801 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL PADAN SUIGAM

151 12 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24021316904 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL LIMBAU DEESA

152 13 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020508313 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL MUDETHA DEESA

153 14 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24021013302 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL VATADAU THARAD

154 15 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24021009703 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL PATHAMADA THARAD

155 16 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24021002106 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL CHANGADA THARAD

156 17 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020500702 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL GELA LAKHANI

157 18 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020500702 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL BALODHAR DEESA

158 19 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020601524 MODEL SCHOOL DEODAR DEODAR

159 20 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24021212019 MODEL SCHOOL WAV WAV

160 21 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020200423 MODEL SCHOOL BHABHAR BHABHAR

161 22 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24021012432 MODEL SCHOOL THARAD THARAD

162 23 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24021314009 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL VASANA(VATAM) LAKHANI

163 24 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020501107 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL BHADRAMALI DEESA

164 25 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020501707 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL CHHATRALA DEESA

165 26 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020516303 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL JORAPURA DEESA

166 27 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020500804 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL BHACHALVAPARA DEESA

167 28 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020605202 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL ODHA DEODAR

168 29 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020603106 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL KOTARVADA DEODAR

169 30 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020604702 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL MULAKPUR DEODAR

170 31 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020605104 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL NOKHA DEODAR

171 32 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020602704 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL JADA DEODAR

172 33 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020706807 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL SHIYA DHANERA

173 34 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020705802 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL RAVIYA DHANERA

174 35 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020704303 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL MALOTRA DHANERA

175 36 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020802302 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL DUDASAN KANKREJ

176 37 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24021301604 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL DERA LAKHANI

177 38 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24021307907 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL MADAL LAKHANI

178 39 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24021000804 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL BEVATA THARAD

179 40 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24021008808 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL MORTHAL THARAD

180 41 ENGLISH BANASKANTHA 24020916917 GOVERNMENT GIRLS HIGHSCHOOL PALANPUR PALANPUR

181 42 ENGLISH BHARUCH 24210505203 SARKARI MADHYAMIK AND UCHCHATAR MADHYAMIK SHALA, NADA NADA JAMBUSAR

182 43 ENGLISH BHAVNAGAR 24141009606 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, BORDA TALAJA

183 44 ENGLISH BHAVNAGAR 24141105803 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, GUNDARNA MAHUVA

184 45 ENGLISH BHAVNAGAR 24141112202 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, MADHIYA MAHUVA
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185 46 ENGLISH BHAVNAGAR 24141104409 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, MOTA KHUTAVADA MAHUVA

186 47 ENGLISH BHAVNAGAR 20140401905 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, CHOGATH UMARALA

187 48 ENGLISH BHAVNAGAR 24141102806 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, SEDARDA MAHUVA

188 49 ENGLISH BOTAD 24280203120 MODEL SCHOOL BOTAD BOTAD

189 50 ENGLISH BOTAD 24280403702 GOVT.SECONDARY SCHOOL(RMSA), VAVDI VAVDI GADHADA

190 51 ENGLISH BOTAD 24280202502 GOVT.SECONDARY SCHOOL(RMSA) NANI VAVDI NANI VAVDI RANPUR

191 52 ENGLISH BOTAD 24280200204 GOVT.SECONDARY SCHOOL(RMSA),ALAU ALAU RANPUR

192 53 ENGLISH BOTAD 24280203120 MODEL SCHOOL RANPUR RANPUR

193 54 ENGLISH BOTAD 24280300802 GOVT.SECONDARY SCHOOL(RMSA),MOTI VIRVA MOTI VIRVA BOTAD

194 55 ENGLISH CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320413904 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL NASVADI NASVADI NASVADI 

195 56 ENGLISH CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320606505 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL UCHAPAN  UCHAPAN BODELI

196 57 ENGLISH CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320302307 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CHICHABA CHICHABA KAWANT

197 58 ENGLISH CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320112502 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SIMAL FALIYA SIMAL FALIYA CHHOTAUDEPUR 

198 59 ENGLISH CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320603909 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL MUDHIYARI MUDHIYARI BODELI

199 60 ENGLISH CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320605403 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SAKHANDRA  SAKHANDRA BODELI

200 61 ENGLISH CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320309905 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PANVAD  PANVAD KAWANT

201 62 ENGLISH DAHOD 24180201623 MODEL SCHOOL GARABADA GARABADA

202 63 ENGLISH DAHOD 24180510902 MODEL SCHOOL VANGAD FATEPURA

203 64 ENGLISH DAHOD 24180401509 MODEL SCHOOL DHANPUR DHANPUR

204 65 ENGLISH DAHOD 24180708426 MODEL SCHOOL DEVGADH BARIYA DEVGADH BARIYA

205 66 ENGLISH DAHOD 24180507410 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, FATEPURA FATEPURA FATEPURA

206 67 ENGLISH DAHOD 24180701404 GOVERNMENT  SECONDARY SCHOOL,GAMDI GAMDI DEVGADH BARIYA

207 68 ENGLISH DANG 24230106405 GOV. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CHINCHALI, TA: AHWA DIST :DANG CHINCHALI AHWA

208 69 ENGLISH DANG 24230325704 GOV.  SECONDARY $ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SAKARPATAL, TA: WAGHAI :DANG SAKARPATAL WAGHAI

209 70 ENGLISH DANG 24230224502 GOV.  SECONDARY $ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PIPALDAHAD, TA: SUBIR :DANG  PIPALDAHAD SUBIR

210 71 ENGLISH DANG 24230131015 GOV.  SECONDARY $ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLAHWA, TA: AHWA :DANG AHWA AHWA

211 72 ENGLISH DANG 24230131015 GOV.  SECONDARY $ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLAHWA, TA: AHWA :DANG AHWA AHWA

212 73 ENGLISH DANG 24230131015 GOV.  SECONDARY $ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLAHWA, TA: AHWA :DANG AHWA AHWA

213 74 ENGLISH DANG 24230227703 GOV. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SUBIR, TA: SUBIR :DANG SUBIR SUBIR

214 75 ENGLISH DANG 24230104605 GOV.  HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL BORKHAL TA: SUBIR :DANG BORKHAL AHWA

215 76 ENGLISH DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290303404 Govt. Higher Sec. School - Hariyavad Hariyavad Kalyanpur

216 77 ENGLISH DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290408809 MODEL SCHOOL VINJALAPAR KHAMBHALIYA

217 78 ENGLISH DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290105503 GOVERNMENT HIGHSCHOOL RUPAMORA RUPAMORA BHANVAD

218 79 ENGLISH DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290100523 SHRI V M GHELANI GOVT HIGH SCHOOL BHANVAD BHANVAD

219 80 ENGLISH DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290303011 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KALYANPUR KALYANPUR KALYANPUR 

220 81 ENGLISH DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290304218 GOVT. Higher Sec. School - LAMBA LAMBA KALYANPUR

221 82 ENGLISH GIR SOMNATH 24300301509 MODEL SCHOOL GORAKHMADHI SUTRAPADA

222 83 ENGLISH JAMNAGAR 24101007715 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL BHANGOR LALPUR 

223 84 ENGLISH JAMNAGAR 24100710342 NEW DIGVIJAYSINGHJI GOVT. SCHOOL JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 

224 85 ENGLISH JAMNAGAR 24100706004 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL MOTI BANUGAR JAMNAGAR 

225 86 ENGLISH JAMNAGAR 24101005603 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL PIPARTODA LALPUR 

226 87 ENGLISH JAMNAGAR 24101004009 GOVT. SEC. & HIGHER SEC.  SCHOOL MODPUR LALPUR 

227 88 ENGLISH JUNAGADH 24120905726 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL-MANAVADAR MANAVADAR MANAVADAR

228 89 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010904108 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, BHUJPUR BHUJPUR MUNDRA 

229 90 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010209108 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,  GAGODAR GAGODAR RAPAR
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230 91 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010204212 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, AADESAR AADESAR RAPAR

231 92 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010904108 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, BHUJPUR BHUJPUR MUNDRA

232 93 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010404302 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, CHANDIYA CHANDIYA ANJAR

233 94 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010104509 MODEL SCHOOL DAYAPAR LAKHPAT

234 95 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010407451 MODEL SCHOOL ANJAR ANJAR

235 96 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010201506 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, FATEHGADH FATEHGADH RAPAR

236 97 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010705318 MODEL SCHOOL NALIYA NALIYA

237 98 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010708006 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, JAKHAU JAKHAU ABADASA

238 99 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010212930 MODEL SCHOOL RAPAR RAPAR

239 100 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010402208 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, RATNAL RATNAL ANJAR

240 101 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010406303 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, SANGHAD SANGHAD ANJAR

241 102 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010407444 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,BADA BADA MUNDRA

242 103 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010104507 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, DAYAPAR DAYAPAR LAKHPAT

243 104 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010500518 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KHAVDA KHAVDA BHUJ

244 105 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010212928 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, RAPAR RAPAR RAPAR 

245 106 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010503204 GOVT. SEC.& HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL,DHORI DHORI BHUJ 

246 107 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010103902 GOVT. SEC.& HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL,NARAYAN SAROVAR NARAYAN SAROVAR LAKHAPAT 

247 108 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010714905 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, DUMARA DUMARA ABDASA 

248 109 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010700603 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, VAYOR VAYOR ABDASA 

249 110 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010207206 GOVT. SEC.& HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL,PALASAVA PALASAVA RAPAR 

250 111 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010301507 GOVT. SEC.& HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL,MANAFARA MANAFARA BHACHAU 

251 112 ENGLISH KACHCHH 240140303911 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, AADHOI AADHOI BHACHAU 

252 113 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010407444 K.K.M.S. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, ANJAR ANJAR ANJAR 

253 114 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010806708 B.K. GOVT. HIGH  SCHOOL,GODHARA GODHARA MANDVI 

254 115 ENGLISH KACHCHH 24010604002 GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, DAHISARA DAHISARA BHUJ 

255 116 ENGLISH MAHISAGAR 24310100305 GOVT HIGHER SEC.SCHOOL,AMTHANI AMTHANI KADANA

256 117 ENGLISH MAHISAGAR 24310407705 GOVT SECONDARY SCHOOL,MOLARA MOLARA SANTRAMPUR

257 118 ENGLISH MAHISAGAR 24310200508 GOVT HIGHER SEC.SCHOOL, BAKOR BAKOR KHANPUR

258 119 ENGLISH MORBI 24330508104 HIGHER SEC SCHOOL-MAYURNAGAR MAYURNAGAR HALVAD 

259 120 ENGLISH MORBI 24330202516 MODEL SCHOOL MOTIBARAR MALIYA 

260 121 ENGLISH MORBI 24330111210 HIGHER SEC SCHOOL-AMARAN AMARAN  MORBI 

261 122 ENGLISH MORBI 24330110653 THE  VC TECH HIGH SCHOOL - MORBI  MORBI  MORBI 

262 123 ENGLISH MORBI 24330100705 HIGHER SEC SCHOOL-BAGTHLA BAGTHLA MORBI 

263 124 ENGLISH NARMADA 24200206603 GOVT.HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL,Tabada Tabada Dediapada

264 125 ENGLISH NARMADA 24200309605 GOVT.HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL, SAGBARA SAGBARA SAGBARA

265 126 ENGLISH NARMADA 24200307103 GOVT.HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL, KOLVAN KOLVAN SAGBARA

266 127 ENGLISH NARMADA 24200308910 MODEL SCHOOL SELMBA SAGBARA

267 128 ENGLISH NARMADA 24200206903 GOVT.HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL, ALMAVADI ALMAVADI Dediapada

268 129 ENGLISH NARMADA 24200309605 GOVT.HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL, SAGBARA SAGBARA SAGBARA

269 130 ENGLISH PANCHMAHAL 24170903112 MODEL SCHOOL MORVA (H) MORVA (H)

270 131 ENGLISH PATAN 24030201419 MODEL SCHOOL HARIJ HARIJ

271 132 ENGLISH PATAN 24030906909 MODEL SCHOOL SANTALPUR SANTALPUR

272 133 ENGLISH PATAN 24031202903 GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARUP CHARUP SARASWATI

273 134 ENGLISH PATAN 24030201104 GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL DUNAVADA DUNAVADA HARIJ

274 135 ENGLISH PORBANDAR 24110106003 GOVERNMENT SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL - BHAD BHAD PORBANDAR
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275 136 ENGLISH SURENDRANAGAR 24081005105 GOVT.H.S.SCHOOL RANAGADH LIMBADI

276 137 ENGLISH SURENDRANAGAR 24080604605 GOVT.H.S.SCHOOL SARALA MULI

277 138 ENGLISH SURENDRANAGAR 24080502008 GOVT.H.S.SCHOOL KHODU WADHWAN

278 139 ENGLISH SURENDRANAGAR 24080701826 SHETH J.S HIGH SCHOOL CHOTILA CHOTILA

279 140 ENGLISH SURENDRANAGAR 24080207004 GOVT.H.S.SCHOOL VASADAVA DHANGADHRA

280 141 ENGLISH SURENDRANAGAR 24080603316 MODEL SCHOOL MULI MULI

281 142 ENGLISH SURENDRANAGAR 24080901402 MODEL SCHOOL GOKHARVALA CHUDA

282 143 ENGLISH SURENDRANAGAR 2408091222 GOVT. HIGHER SECONDRY SCHOOL CHUDA CHUDA

283 144 ENGLISH TAPI 24261604702 GOVT.HIGH.SEC.SC.SADGAVAN SADGAVAN KUKARMANDA

284 145 ENGLISH TAPI 24261503211 GOVT.HIGH.SE.SC.KUKARMUNDA (SCIENCE) KUKARMUNDA KUKARMANDA

285 146 ENGLISH TAPI 24261107301 MODEL SCHOOL UCHHAL UCHHAL

286 147 ENGLISH VALSAD 24250512402 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, DAHIKHED DAHIKHED KAPRADA

287 148 ENGLISH VALSAD 24250509006 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MOTI PALSAN MOTI PALSAN KAPRADA
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288 1 GEOGRAPHY BANASKANTHA 24020705704 GOVT.HIGH.SEC.SCHOOL RAVI DHANERA

289 2 GEOGRAPHY BANASKANTHA 24021316904 GOVT.HIGH.SEC.SCHOOL LIMBAU LAKHANI

290 3 GEOGRAPHY BANASKANTHA 24021002106 GOVT.HIGH.SEC.SCHOOL CHANGDA THARAD

291 4 GEOGRAPHY BANASKANTHA 24020200423 MODEL SCHOOL BHABHAR BHABHAR

292 5 GEOGRAPHY BANASKANTHA 24021408801 GOVT.HIGH.SEC.SCHOOL PADAN SUIGAM

293 6 GEOGRAPHY BANASKANTHA 24020501107 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL BHADRAMALI DEESA

294 7 GEOGRAPHY BHAVNAGAR 24140506606 MAJIRAJ GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR

295 8 GEOGRAPHY BHAVNAGAR 24141112202 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, MADHIYA MAHUVA

296 9 GEOGRAPHY BHAVNAGAR 24140600606 MODEL SCHOOL AVANIYA GHOGHA 

297 10 GEOGRAPHY DAHOD 24180201623 MODEL SCHOOL GARABADA GARABADA

298 11 GEOGRAPHY DAHOD 24180510902 MODEL SCHOOL VANGAD FATEPURA

299 12 GEOGRAPHY DAHOD 24180701404 GOVERNMENT  SECONDARY SCHOOL,GAMDI GAMDI DEVGADH BARIYA

300 13 GEOGRAPHY DANG 24230131015 GOV.  SECONDARY $ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL AHWA, TA: AHWA :DANG AHWA AHWA

301 14 GEOGRAPHY DANG 24230131015 GOV.  SECONDARY $ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL AHWA, TA: AHWA :DANG AHWA AHWA

302 15 GEOGRAPHY GIR SOMNATH 24300301509 MODEL SCHOOL GORAKHMADHI SUTRAPADA

303 16 GEOGRAPHY JUNAGADH 24121210322 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL-VISAVADAR VISAVADAR VISAVADAR

304 17 GEOGRAPHY KACHCHH 24010407444 K.K.M.S. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, ANJAR ANJAR ANJAR

305 18 GEOGRAPHY KACHCHH 24010904108 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, BHUJPUR BHUJPUR MUNDRA

306 19 GEOGRAPHY KACHCHH 24010608018 SHETH K.V. HIGH SCHOOL, NAKHATRANA NAKHATRANA NAKHATRANA

307 20 GEOGRAPHY KACHCHH 24010700603 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, VAYOR VAYOR ABADASA

308 21 GEOGRAPHY KACHCHH 24010212928 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, RAPAR RAPAR RAPAR

309 22 GEOGRAPHY KACHCHH 24010212930 MODEL SCHOOL RAPAR RAPAR

310 23 GEOGRAPHY PANCHMAHAL 24170206610 GOVT SECONDARY SCHOOL KHAJURI KHAJURI GODHRA

311 24 GEOGRAPHY PANCHMAHAL 24170401609 MODEL SCHOOL JAMBUGHODA JAMBUGHODA 

312 25 GEOGRAPHY PATAN 24030201104 GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL DUNAVADA DUNAVADA HARIJ
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313 1 GUJARATI AMRELI 24131001806 GOVT.HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL DEVKA DEVKA RAJULA

314 2 GUJARATI AMRELI 24130503906 GOVT.HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL TIMBI TIMBI JAFARABAD

315 3 GUJARATI AMRELI 24130804508 GOVT. HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL,SHAKHPUR SHAKHPUR LATHI

316 4 GUJARATI AMRELI 24130205006 GOVT. HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL,SUKHPUR SUKHPUR BABRA 

317 5 GUJARATI BANASKANTHA 24020705704 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL RAVI DHANERA

318 6 GUJARATI BANASKANTHA 24020301605 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL BHACHADIYA DANTA

319 7 GUJARATI BANASKANTHA 24020502665 MODEL SCHOOL DEESA DEESA

320 8 GUJARATI BANASKANTHA 24020403603 MODEL SCHOOL DANTIWADA DANTIWADA

321 9 GUJARATI BANASKANTHA 24021212019 MODEL SCHOOL WAV WAV

322 10 GUJARATI BANASKANTHA 24020700304 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL ANAPURGADH DHANERA

323 11 GUJARATI BANASKANTHA 24020500702 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL BALODHAR DEESA

324 12 GUJARATI BANASKANTHA 24021304409 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL GELA LAKHANI

325 13 GUJARATI BANASKANTHA 24021316904 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL LIMBAU LAKHANI

326 14 GUJARATI BHARUCH 24210908003 SARKARI UCHCHATAR MADHYAMIK SHALA, MOVI MOVI NETRANG

327 15 GUJARATI BHARUCH 24210605603 SARKARI UCHCHATAR MADHYAMIK SHALA, TRANKAL TRANKAL VAGARA

328 16 GUJARATI BHAVNAGAR 2414010503 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, VEJODARI TALAJA

329 17 GUJARATI BHAVNAGAR 24141102806 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, SEDARDA MAHUVA

330 18 GUJARATI BHAVNAGAR 24141012125 MODEL SCHOOL TALAJA TALAJA

331 19 GUJARATI BHAVNAGAR 24140705902 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, MADHADA SIHOR

332 20 GUJARATI DANG 24230131015 GOV.  SECONDARY $ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL AHWA, TA: AHWA :DANG AHWA AHWA

333 21 GUJARATI DANG 24230131015 GOV.  SECONDARY $ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL AHWA, TA: AHWA :DANG AHWA AHWA

334 22 GUJARATI DANG 24230106405 GOV. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CHINCHALI, TA: AHWA DIST :DANG CHINCHALI AHWA

335 23 GUJARATI DANG 24230316005 GOV. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KALIBEL, TA:WAGHAI DIST :DANG KALIBEL WAGHAI 

336 24 GUJARATI DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290400610 Govt. sec And High. Sec. school,Beraja Beraja beraja

337 25 GUJARATI DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290404135 G.V.J. Govt. High school- Khambhalia Khambhalia Khambhalia

338 26 GUJARATI DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290303404 Govt. Higher Sec. School - Hariyavad Hariyavad Kalyanpur

339 27 GUJARATI DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290303013 GOVERNMENT MODEL SCHOOL, KALYANPUR KALYANPUR KALYANPUR 

340 28 GUJARATI DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290201033 MODEL SCHOOL DWARKA DWARKA

341 29 GUJARATI DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290100523 SHRI V M GHELANI GOVT HIGH SCHOOL BHANVAD BHANVAD

342 30 GUJARATI JAMNAGAR 24100710342 NEW DIGVIJAYSINGHJI GOVT. SCHOOL JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 

343 31 GUJARATI JUNAGADH 24120905726 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL-MANAVADAR MANAVADAR MANAVADAR

344 32 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010904108 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, BHUJPUR BHUJPUR MUNDRA

345 33 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010104509 MODEL SCHOOL DAYAPAR LAKHPAT

346 34 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010714905 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, DUMRA DUMRA ABADASA

347 35 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010500518 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KHAVDA KHAVDA BHUJ

348 36 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010212928 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, RAPAR RAPAR RAPAR

349 37 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010901003 GOVERNMENT GANDHI VIDHYALAY, PATREE PATREE MUNDRA

350 38 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010212930 MODEL SCHOOL RAPAR RAPAR

351 39 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010301507 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, MANAFARA MANFARA BHACHAU

352 40 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010406303 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, SANGHAD SANGHAD ANJAR

353 41 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010103902 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,  NARAYAN SAROVAR NARAYAN SAROVAR LAKHPAT

354 42 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010404302 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, CHANDIYA CHANDIYA ANJAR

355 43 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010402208 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, RATNAL RATNAL ANJAR

356 44 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010805104 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, BADA BADA MUNDRA

357 45 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010905708 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, ZARAPARA ZARAPARA MUNDRA 
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358 46 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010700603 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, VAYOR VAYOR ABDASA 

359 47 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010207206 GOVT. SEC.& HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL,PALASAVA PALASAVA RAPAR 

360 48 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010604002 GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, DAHISARA DAHISARA BHUJ 

361 49 GUJARATI KACHCHH 24010522106 INDRABAI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, BHUJ BHUJ BHUJ

362 50 GUJARATI MORBI 24330506205 HIGHER SEC SCHOOL-RANMALPUR RANMALPUR HALVAD 

363 51 GUJARATI MORBI 24330202516 MODEL SCHOOL MOTIBARAR MALIYA 

364 52 GUJARATI MORBI 24330204604 HIGHER SEC SCHOOL-VAVANIYA VAVANIYA MALIYA 

365 53 GUJARATI MORBI 24330508104 HIGHER SEC SCHOOL-MAYURNAGAR MAYURNAGAR HALVAD 

366 54 GUJARATI MORBI 24330110653 THE  VC TECH HIGH SCHOOL - MORBI  MORBI  MORBI 

367 55 GUJARATI NARMADA 24200521808 GOVT.HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL, KEVADIYA COLONY KEVADIYA COLONY Garudeshvar

368 56 GUJARATI NARMADA 24200307103 GOVT.HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL, KOLVAN KOLVAN SAGBARA

369 57 GUJARATI PATAN 24031217804 MODEL SCHOOL VAGDOD SARASWATI

370 58 GUJARATI PATAN 24030408118 MODEL SCHOOL SAMI SAMI

371 59 GUJARATI PATAN 24030806442 MODEL SCHOOL RADHANPUR RADHANPUR

372 60 GUJARATI PATAN 24030908003 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SEC SCHOOL VAUVA VAUVA SANTALPUR

373 61 GUJARATI PORBANDAR 24110106003 GOVERNMENT SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL - BHAD BHAD PORBANDAR

374 62 GUJARATI RAJKOT 24090403980 MODEL SCHOOL Jasdan Jasdan

375 63 GUJARATI RAJKOT 24090702202 GOVT.SECON.& HIGHER
SECON.SCHOOL MOTAVADA LODHIKA

376 64 GUJARATI SURENDRANAGAR 24080206609 MODEL SCHOOL SOLADI DHRANGDHRA

377 65 GUJARATI SURENDRANAGAR 24080901402 MODEL SCHOOL GOKHARVALA CHUDA

378 66 GUJARATI VALSAD 24250509006 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MOTI PALSAN MOTI PALSAN KAPRADA
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379 1 HINDI DAHOD 24180201623 MODEL SCHOOL GARABADA GARABADA

380 2 HINDI DANG 24230131015 GOV.  SECONDARY $ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL AHWA, TA: AHWA :DANG AHWA AHWA

381 3 HINDI KACHCHH 24010407444 K.K.M.S. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, ANJAR ANJAR ANJAR

382 4 HINDI KACHCHH 24010407443 SHETH D.V. HIGH SCHOOL, ANJAR ANJAR ANJAR

383 5 HINDI KACHCHH 24010808908 GOVERNMENT HIGH.SEC SCHOOL,GUNDIYALI GUNDIYAL MANDVI

384 6 HINDI KACHCHH 24010212928 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, RAPAR RAPAR RAPAR

385 7 HINDI KACHCHH 24010712102 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, NAREDI  NAREDI ABDASA 

386 8 HINDI KACHCHH 24010204212 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, AADESAR  AADESAR RAPAR 

387 9 HINDI KACHCHH 24010608018 SHETH K.V. HIGH SCHOOL, NAKHATRANA NAKHATRANA NAKHATRANA

388 10 HINDI MAHISAGAR 24310407705 GOVT SECONDARY SCHOOL,MOLARA MOLARA SANTRAMPUR

389 11 HINDI RAJKOT 24090405906 GOVT. 
HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL LILAPUR JASDAN
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390 1 HISTORY AMRELI 24131005641 MODEL SCHOOL RAJULA RAJULA

391 2 HISTORY AMRELI 24130501621 MODEL SCHOOL JAFARABAD JAFARABAD

392 3 HISTORY AMRELI 24131001806 GOVT.HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL DEVKA DEVKA RAJULA

393 4 HISTORY BANASKANTHA 24021314009 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL VASANA VATAM LAKHANI

394 5 HISTORY BANASKANTHA 24021013302 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL VATDAU THARAD

395 6 HISTORY BANASKANTHA 24021002106 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL CHANGADA THARAD

396 7 HISTORY BANASKANTHA 24020605202 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL ODHA DEODAR

397 8 HISTORY BANASKANTHA 24020603106 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL KOTARVADA DEODAR

398 9 HISTORY BANASKANTHA 24020605104 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL NOKHA DEODAR

399 10 HISTORY BANASKANTHA 24020602704 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL JADA DEODAR

400 11 HISTORY BANASKANTHA 24021307907 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL MADAL LAKHANI

401 12 HISTORY BANASKANTHA 24021008808 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL MORTHAL THARAD

402 13 HISTORY KACHCHH 24010407444 K.K.M.S. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, ANJAR ANJAR ANJAR

403 14 HISTORY MAHISAGAR 24310100305 GOVT HIGHER SEC.SCHOOL,AMTHANI AMTHANI KADANA
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404 1 MATHS AMRELI 24131005629 GOVT. HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL,RAJULA RAJULA RAJULA

405 2 MATHS ANAND 24150602318 GOVT. HIGHR SEC. SCHOOL SOJITRA SOJITRA

406 3 MATHS BHARUCH 24210606012 SARKARI UCHCHATAR MADHYAMIK SHALA, VAGAR VAGARA VAGARA

407 4 MATHS BHAVNAGAR 24140506606 MAJIRAJ GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR

408 5 MATHS BHAVNAGAR 24140404307 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, UMRALA UMARALA

409 6 MATHS BHAVNAGAR 24140903703 MODEL SCHOOL MANVAD PALITANA

410 7 MATHS CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320305610 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KAWANT KAWANT

411 8 MATHS DANG 24230227703 GOV.SECONDARY & HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLSUBIR,TA:SUBIR DIST :DANG SUBIR SUBIR

412 9 MATHS DANG 24230131015 GOV.  SECONDARY $ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLAHWA, TA: AHWA :DANG AHWA AHWA

413 10 MATHS GIR SOMNATH 24300205728 GOVT. BOYS HIGH SCHOOL, VERAVAL VERAVAL VERAVAL

414 11 MATHS JAMNAGAR 24100710326 SHREE SAJUBA GOVT GIRLS SCHOOL JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 

415 12 MATHS KACHCHH 24013017012 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KOTHARA KOTHARA NALIYA

416 13 MATHS KACHCHH 24010608018 SHETH K.V. HIGH SCHOOL, NAKHATRANA NAKHATRANA NAKHATRANA

417 14 MATHS KACHCHH 24010906119 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, MUNDRA MUNDRA MUNDRA 

418 15 MATHS KACHCHH 24010104507 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, DAYAPAR DAYAPAR LAKHAPAT 

419 16 MATHS KACHCHH 24010212928 GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL,  RAPAR RAPAR RAPAR

420 17 MATHS MAHISAGAR 24310310007 GOVT HIGHER SEC.SCHOOL,KHAROL KHAROL LUNAWADA

421 18 MATHS MORBI 24330502151 MODEL SCHOOL HALVAD HALVAD 

422 19 MATHS MORBI 24330411449 MODEL SCHOOL WANKANER WANKANER 

423 20 MATHS NARMADA 24200309605 GOVT.HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL, SAGBARA SAGBARA SAGBARA

424 21 MATHS RAJKOT 24091609923 Govt. H.S.
school Vinchhiya Vinchhiya

425 22 MATHS SURENDRANAGAR 24080701826 SHETH J.S.HIGH SCHOOL-CHOTILA CHOTILA CHOTILA

426 23 MATHS TAPI 24260700103 GOVT.HIGH..SC.NIZAR NIZAR NIZAR

427 24 MATHS TAPI 24261606506 GOVT.HIGH.SC. KUKARMUNDA KUKARMUNDA KUKARMUNDA
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428 1 PHILOSOPHY BANASKANTHA 24020301605 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL BHACHADIYA DANTA

429 2 PHILOSOPHY CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320606505 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL UCHAPAN  UCHAPAN BODELI

430 3 PHILOSOPHY CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320112502 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SIMAL FALIYA SIMAL FALIYA CHHOTAUDEPUR 

431 4 PHILOSOPHY CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320107103 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KEVADI  KEVADI CHHOTAUDEPUR 

432 5 PHILOSOPHY PANCHMAHAL 24170102007 MODEL SCHOOL GHOGHAMBA GHOGHAMBA

433 6 PHILOSOPHY PANCHMAHAL 24170903112 MODEL SCHOOL MORVA (H) MORVA (H)

434 7 PHILOSOPHY SABARKANTHA 24050106408 Gov High. Sec. School Khedva khedbrahma

435 8 PHILOSOPHY SABARKANTHA 24051406908 Gov High. Sec. School Kotda poshina

436 9 PHILOSOPHY VALSAD 24250503509 MODEL SCHOOL MANDAVA KAPRADA
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437 1 PHYSICAL EDUCATION KACHCHH 24010608018 GOVT. HIGH SEC SCHOOL, RAPAR RAPAR RAPAR
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438 1 PHYSICS AMRELI 24131005629 GOVT. HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL,RAJULA RAJULA RAJULA

439 2 PHYSICS BHAVNAGAR 24140903703 MODEL SCHOOL MANVAD PALITANA

440 3 PHYSICS DAHOD 24180401509 MODEL SCHOOL DHANPUR DHANPUR

441 4 PHYSICS DAHOD 24180816119 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, SANJELI SANJELI SANJELI

442 5 PHYSICS DAHOD 24180507410 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, FATEPURA FATEPURA FATEPURA

443 6 PHYSICS DANG 24230227703 GOV.SECONDARY & HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLSUBIR,TA:SUBIR DIST :DANG SUBIR SUBIR

444 7 PHYSICS JAMNAGAR 24100710326 SHREE SAJUBA GOVT GIRLS SCHOOL JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR 

445 8 PHYSICS KACHCHH 24010522106 ALFRED HIGH SCHOOL BHUJ BHUJ BHUJ

446 9 PHYSICS KACHCHH 24013017012 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KOTHARA KOTHARA NALIYA

447 10 PHYSICS KACHCHH 24010522106 INDRABAI GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, BHUJ BHUJ BHUJ

448 11 PHYSICS KACHCHH 24010212928 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, RAPAR RAPAR RAPAR

449 12 PHYSICS KACHCHH 24010515916 MODEL SCHOOL MADHAPAR BHUJ 

450 13 PHYSICS KACHCHH 24010906119 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL,MUNDRA MUNDRA MUNDRA 

451 14 PHYSICS KACHCHH 24010104507 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, DAYAPAR DAYAPAR LAKHAPAT 

452 15 PHYSICS MORBI 24330411449 MODEL SCHOOL WANKANER WANKANER 

453 16 PHYSICS NARMADA 24200309605 GOVT.HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL, SAGBARA SAGBARA SAGBARA

454 17 PHYSICS NARMADA 24200308910 MODEL SCHOOL SELMBA SAGBARA

455 18 PHYSICS PANCHMAHAL 24170903110 GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL MORVA (H) MORVA (H) MORVA (H)

456 19 PHYSICS PANCHMAHAL 24170401605 GOVT HIGHER SECONDERY SCHOOL JAMBUGHODA JAMBUGHODA JAMBUGHODA 

457 20 PHYSICS RAJKOT 24091609923 Govt. H.S.
school Vinchhiya Vinchhiya

458 21 PHYSICS RAJKOT 2409050176 KAMRIBAI HIGH SCHOOL JETPUR JETPUR

459 22 PHYSICS SURAT 24221200502 GOVE.HIGH.SEC.SCHOOLUMARPADA UMARPADA UMARPADA

460 23 PHYSICS SURENDRANAGAR 24080504827 SHETH N.T.M. HIGH SCHOOL S.NAGAR WADHWAN

461 24 PHYSICS SURENDRANAGAR 24080603316 GOVT. HIGHER SECONDRY SCHOOL MULI MULI

462 25 PHYSICS SURENDRANAGAR 24080901222 GOVT. HIGHER SECONDRY SCHOOL CHUDA CHUDA

463 26 PHYSICS TAPI 24260700103 GOVT.HIGH..SC.NIZAR (SCIENCE) NIZAR NIZAR

464 27 PHYSICS TAPI 24261101905 GOVT.HIGH.SC. UCHCHHAL UCHCHHAL UCHCHHAL
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465 1 POLITICAL SCIENCE KACHCHH 24010905708 GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL,  ZARPARA ZARAPARA MUNDRA 
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466 1 PSYCHOLOGY AMRELI 24130503906 GOVT.HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL TIMBI TIMBI JAFARABAD

467 2 PSYCHOLOGY AMRELI 24130501621 MODEL SCHOOL JAFARABAD JAFARABAD

468 3 PSYCHOLOGY AMRELI 24131001806 GOVT.HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL DEVKA DEVKA RAJULA

469 4 PSYCHOLOGY AMRELI 24130203202 GOVT. HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL,NANIKUNDAL NANI KUNDAL BABRA 

470 5 PSYCHOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24020705704 GOVT HIGH.SEC.SCHOOL RAVI DHANERA

471 6 PSYCHOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24020705006 GOVT HIGH.SEC.SCHOOL NENAVA DHANERA

472 7 PSYCHOLOGY BANASKANTHA 240210133302 GOVT HIGH.SEC.SCHOOL VANTDAU THARAD

473 8 PSYCHOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24021009703 GOVT HIGH.SEC.SCHOOL PATHAMADA THARAD

474 9 PSYCHOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24020508313 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL MUDETHA DEESA

475 10 PSYCHOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24021304409 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL GELA LAKHANI

476 11 PSYCHOLOGY BHARUCH 24210602803 SARKARI MADHYAMIK & UCHCHATAR MADHYAMIK SHALA, LAKHIGAM LAKHIGAM VAGARA

477 12 PSYCHOLOGY BHARUCH 24210505203 SARKARI MADHYAMIK AND UCHCHATAR MADHYAMIK SHALA, NADA NADA JAMBUSAR

478 13 PSYCHOLOGY BHARUCH 24210906009 GOVT. SECONDARY &  HIGHER  SECONDARY SCHOOL MOUZA  NETRANG 

479 14 PSYCHOLOGY BOTAD 24280403702 GOVT.SECONDARY SCHOOL(RMSA), VAVDI VAVDI GADHADA

480 15 PSYCHOLOGY BOTAD 24280202502 GOVT.SECONDARY SCHOOL(RMSA), NANI VAVDI NANI VAVDI RANPUR

481 16 PSYCHOLOGY BOTAD 24280301605 GOVT.SECONDARY SCHOOL, SARVA SARVA BOTAD

482 17 PSYCHOLOGY BOTAD 24280300802 GOVT.SECONDARY SCHOOL(RMSA),MOTI VIRVA MOTI VIRVA BOTAD

483 18 PSYCHOLOGY CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320302307 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CHICHABA CHICHABA KAWANT

484 19 PSYCHOLOGY CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320112502 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SIMAL FALIYA SIMAL FALIYA CHHOTAUDEPUR 

485 20 PSYCHOLOGY CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320603909 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL MUDHIYARI MUDHIYARI BODELI

486 21 PSYCHOLOGY CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320107103 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL KEVADI  KEVADI CHHOTAUDEPUR 

487 22 PSYCHOLOGY CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320605403 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SAKHANDRA  SAKHANDRA BODELI

488 23 PSYCHOLOGY CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320309905 GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  PANVAD KAWANT

489 24 PSYCHOLOGY DAHOD 24180708426 MODEL SCHOOL DEVGADH BARIYA DEVGADH BARIYA

490 25 PSYCHOLOGY DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290201033 MODEL SCHOOL DWARKA DWARKA

491 26 PSYCHOLOGY DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290100523 SHRI V M GHELANI GOVT HIGH SCHOOL BHANVAD BHANVAD

492 27 PSYCHOLOGY JAMNAGAR 24100406603 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL SAMANA JAMJODHAPUR

493 28 PSYCHOLOGY JAMNAGAR 24100702003 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL DHUDASIYA JAMNAGAR 

494 29 PSYCHOLOGY KACHCHH 24010712102 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, NAREDI NAREDI ABADASA

495 30 PSYCHOLOGY KACHCHH 24010104509 MODEL SCHOOL DAYAPAR LAKHPAT

496 31 PSYCHOLOGY KACHCHH 24010504405 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, LODAI LODAI BHUJ

497 32 PSYCHOLOGY KACHCHH 24010905708 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, ZARAPARA ZARAPARA MUNDRA 

498 33 PSYCHOLOGY KACHCHH 24010202907 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, SUVAI SUVAI RAPAR 

499 34 PSYCHOLOGY KACHCHH 24010708006 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, JAKHAU JAKHAU ABDASA 

500 35 PSYCHOLOGY KACHCHH 24010209108 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, GAGODAR GAGODAR RAPAR 

501 36 PSYCHOLOGY KHEDA 24160301406 GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHHIPIYAL CHHIPIYAL KATHLAL

502 37 PSYCHOLOGY MAHISAGAR 24310407705 GOVT SECONDARY SCHOOL,MOLARA MOLARA SANTRAMPUR

503 38 PSYCHOLOGY PANCHMAHAL 24170206610 GOVT SECONDARY SCHOOL KHAJURI KHAJURI GODHRA

504 39 PSYCHOLOGY PANCHMAHAL 24170401609 MODEL SCHOOL JAMBUGHODA JAMBUGHODA 

505 40 PSYCHOLOGY PANCHMAHAL 24171108224 MODEL SCHOOL SHAHERA SHAHERA

506 41 PSYCHOLOGY PATAN 24030906909 MODEL SCHOOL SANTALPUR SANTALPUR

507 42 PSYCHOLOGY PORBANDAR 24110304821 GOVERNMENT HIGHSCHOOL KUTIYANA KUTIYANA KUTIYANA

508 43 PSYCHOLOGY PORBANDAR 24110107907 GOVERNMENT BHAVSIHJI HIGHSCHOOL - PORBANDAR PORBANDAR PORBANDAR

509 44 PSYCHOLOGY SURAT 24221205702 MODEL SCHOOL AMLIDABHDA UMARPADA

510 45 PSYCHOLOGY TAPI 24260703302 GOVT HIGHER SE. SCH.RAIGHADH RAIGHADH NIZAR
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511 46 PSYCHOLOGY VALSAD 24250300606 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, GOVADA GOVADA UMARGAM 

512 47 PSYCHOLOGY VALSAD 24250509006 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, MOTI PALSAN MOTI PALSAN KAPRADA
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513 1 SANSKRIT BANASKANTHA 24020705006 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL (SCIENCE STREAM) NENAVA DHANERA

514 2 SANSKRIT BANASKANTHA 24020700304 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL (SCIENCE STREAM) ANAPURGADH DHANERA

515 3 SANSKRIT BANASKANTHA 24020701430 MODEL SCHOOL DHANERA DHANERA

516 4 SANSKRIT BANASKANTHA 24020200423 MODEL SCHOOL BHABHAR BHABHAR

517 5 SANSKRIT BANASKANTHA 24020501107 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL BHADRAMALI DEESA

518 6 SANSKRIT BANASKANTHA 24021203002 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL DEDAVA WAV

519 7 SANSKRIT CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320309905 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  PANVAD KAWANT

520 8 SANSKRIT DAHOD 24180401507 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, DHANPUR DHANPUR DHANPUR

521 9 SANSKRIT DANG 24230131015 GOV.  SECONDARY $ HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLAHWA, TA: AHWA :DANG AHWA AHWA

522 10 SANSKRIT DANG 24230227703 GOV. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SUBIR, TA: SUBIR :DANG SUBIR SUBIR

523 11 SANSKRIT GIR SOMNATH 24300404102 MODEL SCHOOL KHAPAT UNA

524 12 SANSKRIT KACHCHH 24010904108 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, BHUJPUR BHUJPUR MUNDRA

525 13 SANSKRIT KACHCHH 24010201506 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, FATEHGADH FATEHGADH RAPAR

526 14 SANSKRIT KACHCHH 24010712102 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, NAREDI  NAREDI ABDASA 

527 15 SANSKRIT KACHCHH 24010103902 GOVT. SEC.& HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL,NARAYAN SAROVAR NARAYAN SAROVAR LAKHAPAT 

528 16 SANSKRIT KACHCHH 24010604002 GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, DAHISARA DAHISARA BHUJ 

529 17 SANSKRIT MAHISAGAR 24310103806 MODEL SCHOOL DIWADA COLONY KADANA

530 18 SANSKRIT MORBI 24330110653 THE  VC TECH HIGH SCHOOL - MORBI  MORBI  MORBI 

531 19 SANSKRIT PATAN 24030908003 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SEC SCHOOL VAUVA VAUVA SANTALPUR

532 20 SANSKRIT SURAT 30961582016 GOVE.HIGH.SEC.SCHOOLCHOKHWADA CHOKHWADA UMARPADA
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533 1 SOCIOLOGY AMRELI 24131001806 GOVT.HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL DEVKA DEVKA RAJULA

534 2 SOCIOLOGY AMRELI 24130503906 GOVT.HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL TIMBI TIMBI JAFARABAD

535 3 SOCIOLOGY AMRELI 24130501905 GOVT.HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL KADIYALI KADIYALI JAFARABAD

536 4 SOCIOLOGY AMRELI 24130804508 GOVT. HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL,SHAKHPUR SHAKHPUR LATHI

537 5 SOCIOLOGY AMRELI 24130205006 GOVT. HIGH.SEC. SCHOOL,SUKHPUR SUKHPUR BABRA 

538 6 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24020705006 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL NENAVA DHANERA

539 7 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24020700304 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL ANAPURGADH DHANERA

540 8 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24021408801 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL PADAN SUIGAM

541 9 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24020500702 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL BALODHAR DEESA

542 10 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24021009703 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL PATHAMADA THARAD

543 11 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24021002106 GOVERNMENT SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL CHANGADA THARAD

544 12 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24020200423 MODEL SCHOOL BHABHAR BHABHAR

545 13 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24021212019 MODEL SCHOOL WAV WAV

546 14 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24020501107 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL BHADRAMALI DEESA

547 15 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24020508313 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL MUDETHA DEESA

548 16 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24020500804 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL BHACHALVAPARA DEESA

549 17 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24020705802 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL RAVIYA DHANERA

550 18 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24020704303 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL MALOTRA DHANERA

551 19 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24021316904 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL LIMBAU LAKHANI

552 20 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24021301604 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL DERA LAKHANI

553 21 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24021000804 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL BEVATA THARAD

554 22 SOCIOLOGY BANASKANTHA 24021203002 GOVT. SEC. AND HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL DEDAVA WAV

555 23 SOCIOLOGY BHAVNAGAR 24141102806 GOVERNMENT HIGH SEC. SCHOOL, SEDARDA MAHUVA

556 24 SOCIOLOGY BOTAD 24280202502 GOVT.SECONDARY SCHOOL(RMSA), NANI VAVDI NANI VAVDI RANPUR

557 25 SOCIOLOGY BOTAD 24280203120 MODEL SCHOOL RANPUR RANPUR

558 26 SOCIOLOGY BOTAD 24280403702 GOVT.SECONDARY SCHOOL(RMSA), VAVDI VAVDI GADHADA

559 27 SOCIOLOGY BOTAD 24280200204 GOVT.SECONDARY SCHOOL(RMSA),ALAU ALAU RANPUR

560 28 SOCIOLOGY CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320302307 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL CHICHABA CHICHABA KAWANT

561 29 SOCIOLOGY CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320112502 GOVT HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL SIMAL FALIYA SIMAL FALIYA CHHOTAUDEPUR 

562 30 SOCIOLOGY CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320603909 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL MUDHIYARI MUDHIYARI BODELI

563 31 SOCIOLOGY CHHOTAUDEPUR 24320309905 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  PANVAD KAWANT

564 32 SOCIOLOGY DAHOD 24180201623 MODEL SCHOOL GARABADA GARABADA

565 33 SOCIOLOGY DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290303011 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KALYANPUR KALYANPUR KALYANPUR 

566 34 SOCIOLOGY DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290105503 GOVERNMENT HIGHSCHOOL RUPAMORA RUPAMORA BHANVAD

567 35 SOCIOLOGY DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290201033 MODEL SCHOOL DWARKA DWARKA

568 36 SOCIOLOGY DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290304218 GOVT. Higher Sec. School - LAMBA LAMBA KALYANPUR

569 37 SOCIOLOGY GIR SOMNATH 24300201810 MODEL SCHOOL INAJ (DARI) VERAVAL

570 38 SOCIOLOGY GIR SOMNATH 24300301509 MODEL SCHOOL GORAKHMADHI SUTRAPADA

571 39 SOCIOLOGY JAMNAGAR 24100202314 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL LATIPUR DHROL

572 40 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010714905 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, DUMRA DUMRA ABADASA

573 41 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010407444 K.K.M.S. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, ANJAR ANJAR ANJAR

574 42 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010700603 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, VAYOR VAYOR ABADASA

575 43 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010904108 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, BHUJPUR BHUJPUR MUNDRA

576 44 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010104509 MODEL SCHOOL DAYAPAR LAKHPAT

577 45 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010708006 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, JAKHAU JAKHAU ABADASA
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578 46 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010500518 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, KHAVDA KHAVDA BHUJ

579 47 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010504405 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, LODAI LODAI BHUJ

580 48 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010705318 MODEL SCHOOL NALIYA NALIYA

581 49 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010212930 MODEL SCHOOL RAPAR RAPAR

582 50 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010404302 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, CHANDIYA CHANDIYA ANJAR

583 51 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24011001090 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,  GANESHNAGAR GANESHNAGAR GANDHIDHAM

584 52 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010212928 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, RAPAR RAPAR RAPAR

585 53 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010806708 B.K. GOVT. HIGH  SCHOOL,GODHARA GODHARA MANDVI 

586 54 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010407443 SHETH D.V. GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL,ANJAR ANJAR ANJAR 

587 55 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010712102 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, NAREDI  NAREDI ABDASA 

588 56 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010901003 GOVT. SEC.& HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL,PATRI PATRI MUNDRA 

589 57 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010204212 GOVT. HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL, AADESAR  AADESAR RAPAR 

590 58 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010207206 GOVT. SEC.& HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL,PALASAVA PALASAVA RAPAR 

591 59 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010207206 GOVT. SEC.& HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL,PALASAVA PALASAVA RAPAR 

592 60 SOCIOLOGY KACHCHH 24010806708 B.K. GOVT. HIGH  SCHOOL,GODHARA GODHARA MANDVI 

593 61 SOCIOLOGY MORBI 24330506205 HIGHER SEC SCHOOL-RANMALPUR RANMALPUR HALVAD 

594 62 SOCIOLOGY NARMADA 24200521808 GOVT.HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL, KEVADIYA COLONY KEVADIYA COLONY Garudeshvar

595 63 SOCIOLOGY NARMADA 24200215503 GOVT.HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL, MALSAMOT MALSAMOT DEDIAPADA

596 64 SOCIOLOGY NARMADA 24200124328 GOVT.HIGH SECONDRY SCHOOL, RAJPIPLA RAJPIPLA NANDOD

597 65 SOCIOLOGY PATAN 24031217804 MODEL SCHOOL VAGDOD SARASWATI

598 66 SOCIOLOGY PATAN 24030908003 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SEC SCHOOL VAUVA VAUVA SANTALPUR

599 67 SOCIOLOGY PATAN 24031202903 GOVERNMENT SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARUP CHARUP SARASWATI

600 68 SOCIOLOGY PORBANDAR 24110102103 GOVERNMENT SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL - NAGKA NAGKA PORBANDAR

601 69 SOCIOLOGY PORBANDAR 24110106405 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL - GAREJ GAREJ PORBANDAR

602 70 SOCIOLOGY SURENDRANAGAR 24080207004 GOVT.H.S.SCHOOL VASADAVA DHANGADHRA

603 71 SOCIOLOGY SURENDRANAGAR 24081005105 GOVT.H.S.SCHOOL RANAGADH LIMBADI

604 72 SOCIOLOGY TAPI 24261604702 GOVT.HIGH.SEC.SC.SADGAVAN SADGAVAN KUKARMANDA

605 73 SOCIOLOGY VALSAD 24250503509 MODEL SCHOOL MANDAVA KAPRADA

606 74 SOCIOLOGY VALSAD 24250512402 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, DAHIKHED DAHIKHED KAPRADA
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607 1 STATATICS DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290404135 G.V.J. Govt. High school- Khambhalia Khambhalia Khambhalia

608 2 STATATICS DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290303404 Govt. Higher Sec. School - Hariyavad Hariyavad Kalyanpur

609 3 STATATICS DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290408809 MODEL SCHOOL VINJALAPAR KHAMBHALIYA

610 4 STATATICS DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 24290303013 GOVERNMENT MODEL SCHOOL, KALYANPUR KALYANPUR KALYANPUR 

611 5 STATATICS JAMNAGAR 24100700212 GOVT. SEC. & HIGHER SEC. SCHOOL AMARA JAMNAGAR 

612 6 STATATICS KACHCHH 24010407443 SHETH D.V. HIGH SCHOOL, ANJAR ANJAR ANJAR

613 7 STATATICS KACHCHH 24010407451 MODEL SCHOOL ANJAR ANJAR

614 8 STATATICS KACHCHH 24010705318 MODEL SCHOOL NALIYA NALIYA

615 9 STATATICS PORBANDAR 24110102704 GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL VISAVADA PORBANDAR

616 10 STATATICS PORBANDAR 24110106003 GOVERNMENT SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL - BHAD BHAD PORBANDAR

617 11 STATATICS PORBANDAR 24110304821 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL - KUTIYANA KUTIYANA KUTIYANA
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